
Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Product Name

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours?

Y

N (for biscuits)

Y

N (for biscuits)

Y

160g (Biscuits) and 75g (Tea)

Y

UK

Tea & Biscuits Bluebird Tin

N (for biscuits)

Ginger and Honey Biscuits: flour (WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), calcium 

sulphate, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine), granulated 

sugar, golden syrup, butter 8% (MILK), vegetable fat (palm oil, rapeseed 

oil, sunflower oil, water, salt, lemon juice), stem ginger (4%), honey 

(2.5%), demerara sugar, rice flour, ginger on rusk (WHEAT flour, salt, 

raising agent: ammonium carbonate, ginger extract), raising agents: 

sodium bicarbonate, ammonium carbonate, salt, lemon flavouring. 

May also contain NUTS.

English Breakfast Tea.

Y

22901

store in a cool dry place.

Y

N (for biscuits)

N (for biscuits)


